1210 o546

PROPERTY NAME: __ LvY Wilson Mine

OTHER NAMES: _ “HCky 44 clainm

MINERAL COMMODITY(IES): Cu

TYPE OF DEPOSIT: Intrusive Contact

ACCESSIBILITY:

OWNERSHIP:

PRODUCTION:

HISTORY:

Elko
County:

Mining District: Comttact

AMS Sheet: _ Wells
Henry 7%'

3 44N
Sec. o

(uad Sheet:

Coordinate (UTM):
North 4
East 0

Zone

2340 p
000

16,2
16,80
+11

DEVELOPMENT:

ACTIVITY AT TIME OF EXAMINATION:

GEOLOGY: Shear zone along intrusive contact fine-grained aplite and granodiorite in contact

with steeply-dipping, thin bedded limestone and hornfels, pod of red-brown jasper on contact,

sugary garnet epidote, limestone bedding N60°W, steep dip. =

Photo

REMARKS: )
Sample 215

i, . 216

REFERENCES:

J.V.Tingley
EXAMINER: _

7/10/80
DATE VISITED: ,




